
Panini’s

Sandwich’s

Tuna Melt

Tuna & Sweetcorn
Ham & Cheese

Ham & Cheese
Cheese, Onion & Tomato

Cheese, Onion & Tomato

£7.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£7.00
£7.00

SPECIALS

AFTERNOON TEA

Bacon Bap

Chicken Curry, Rice & Chips

Two People with Tea
Two People with a Glass of Prosecco
Two People with a Bottle of Prosecco

Lasagne & Chips
Gammon, Egg, Peas & Chips
Beef Burger & Chips
Chicken Burger & Chips
Scampi & Chips
Fish Finger Sandwich

Jam or Nutella on Toast

Cheese on Toast

Scone with Cream & Jam

Sausage Bap
Bacon & Egg Bap

Sausage & Egg Bap
Sausage, Bacon & Egg Bap

£4.00

£2.00

£10.00

£15.00
£17.50
£22.00

£10.00
£10.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£4.00

£2.50

£3.25

£4.00
£4.50

£4.50
£5.50

MENU



£4.00 Penderyn

Single/Double

Small Large Bottle

Soft Drinks Beer

Spirits

Wine

Hot Drinks

Appletiser

Lucozade
Red Bull

Sprite
Still Water

Sanpellegrino
Sparkling Water

Bunderburg
Coke
Coke

J2O

Fentimans

Frobishers

Fruit Shoot (Large)
Fruit Shoot (Small)

Fever Tree Tonic

London Essence Tonic

£2.50 Brew Dog IPA*

Conwy Brewers Honey Fayre

Old Speckled Hen*
Peroni (Large)*
Peroni (No Alcohol)
Peroni (Small)
Stella

Bulmers
Carling*

Corona
Guiness
Holston Pils
Kopparberg*

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50
£3.75

£4.75

£4.50
£4.20

£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£5.00

Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso
Flat White
Hot Chocolate

Instant Coffee
Latte
Mocha
Mug of Tea
Pot of Tea for One
Pot of Tea for Two
Teapigs - Camomile
Teapigs - Earl Grey Strong
Teapigs - Everyday Brew

Teapigs - Peppermint
Twinings - Flavoured Tea 

Teapigs - Mao Feng Green Tea

Hot Chocolate - Luxury

£2.90
£3.00

£2.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£5.50

£5.50
£7.00

£38.00
£38.00

£38.00

£4.50 £5.50
£5.50 £7.00

£5.50 £7.00

£21.00

£32.00
£40.00

£25.00

£3.00

£3.30

£1.70
£3.75

£2.40

£2.80

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£5.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00
£2.00 Gin

Vodka

Whiskey

Aberfalls
Pink/White Gordons
Whitley Neill

Grey Goose

£4.75/£8.50
£3.50/£6.50
£4.50/£8.30

£4.50/£8.50
£4.80/£8.75

£5.90/£11.00
Smirnoff

Jack Daniels

Blossom Hill

Chablis
Cloudy Bay

House White
Pino Grigio

Jack Rabbit

Oyster Bay
Prosecco
Quirky Bird
Riesling Rheingau
Studio By Miraval
Whispering Angel
Yellow Tail

Chardonnay
Rosé

£3.50/£6.50

£2.35

£2.00

£1.00

£0.60
£1.00

£1.20

DRINKS

*Please show your membership card to receive a discounted price


