MENU

Bacon Bap	£4.00	Panini's	
Bacon & Egg Bap	£4.50	Tuna Melt	£7.00
Sausage Bap	£4.00	Ham & Cheese	£7.00
Sausage & Egg Bap	£4.50	Cheese, Onion & Tomato	£7.00
Sausage, Bacon & Egg Bap	£5.50		
		Sandwich's	
Jam or Nutella on Toast	£2.00	Tuna & Sweetcorn	£4.50
Cheese on Toast	£2.50	Ham & Cheese	£4.50
		Cheese, Onion & Tomato	£4.50
Scone with Cream & Jam	£3.25		

SPECIALS

Chicken Curry, Rice & Chips	£10.00
Lasagne & Chips	£10.00
Gammon, Egg, Peas & Chips	£10.00
Beef Burger & Chips	£8.00
Chicken Burger & Chips	£8.00
Scampi & Chips	£8.00
Fish Finger Sandwich	£4.00

AFTERNOONTEA

Two People with Tea	£15.00
Two People with a Glass of Prosecco	£17.50
Two People with a Bottle of Prosecco	£22.00

// rlagane
@ SILVER BIRCH

DRINKS

Soft Drinks		Beer			
Appletiser	£2.50			£4.50	
Bunderburg	£2.50	Bulmers			£4.50
Coke	£1.00			£4.20	
Coke	£2.00	Conwy Brewers Honey Fayre £4.50		£4.50	
Fentimans	£2.50	Corona			£4.00
Fever Tree Tonic	£2.50	Guiness			£4.50
Frobishers	£2.00	Holston Pils			£3.75
Fruit Shoot (Small)	£0.60	Kopparberg*			£4.50
Fruit Shoot (Large)	£1.00	Old Speckled Hen*			£4.75
J2O	£2.50	Peroni (Large)*			£5.00
London Essence Tonic	£2.50	Peroni (No Alcohol)			£4.00
Lucozade	£2.00	Peroni (Small)			£4.00
Red Bull	£2.35	Stella			£4.00
Sanpellegrino	£2.50				
Sparkling Water	£2.00	Spirits		Ci I	(D)
Sprite	£2.00	Gin			e/Double
Still Water	£1.20	Aberfalls			5/£8.50
		Pink/White Gordons £3.50/£6.50			
Hot Drinks	60.00	Whitley Neill	£4.50/£8.30		
Americano	£2.90	Vodka			
Cappuccino	£3.00	Grey Goose £5.90/£11.00			
Espresso	£2.40	Smirnoff		£3.50)/£6.50
Flat White	£3.00	Whiskey			
Hot Chocolate	£2.80	Jack Daniels £4.50/£8.50			
Hot Chocolate - Luxury	£4.00 £2.00	Penderyn £4.80/£8.75)/£8.75	
Instant Coffee		Wine	Small	Laura	Bottle
Latte Mocha	£3.30 £3.75	Blossom Hill	Sman	Large	Боше
	£3.75 £1.70	House White	£4.00		
Mug of Tea Pot of Tea for One	£1.70 £2.50	Pino Grigio	£4.00		
Pot of Tea for Two	£5.00	Chablis	21.00		£38.00
Teapigs - Camomile	£3.00 £2.50	Cloudy Bay			£38.00
Teapigs - Carronnie Teapigs - Earl Grey Strong	£2.50	Jack Rabbit			
Teapigs - Earr Grey Strong Teapigs - Everyday Brew	£2.50	Chardonnay	£4.00		
Teapigs - Everyday Brew Teapigs - Mao Feng Green Tea	£2.50	Rosé	£4.00		
Teapigs - Mao'r eng Green Tea Teapigs - Peppermint	£2.50	Oyster Bay	£5.50	£7.00	£38.00
Twinings - Flavoured Tea	£2.50	Prosecco		£5.50	£25.00
- Twittings Travoured rea		Quirky Bird	£4.50	£5.50	£21.00
		Riesling Rheingau	£5.50	£7.00	
		Studio By Miraval			£32.00
		Whispering Angel			£40.00
		Yellow Tail	£5.50	£7.00	

^{*}Please show your membership card to receive a discounted price